Authorization Certificates (recent) OEM partnership Agreement's, if any as applicable. 

10. Please fill up enclosed Price Bid Form (Annexure I). The Price Bid must be signed by 

your authorized representative bearing Company Seal. 

11. EMD (Earnest Money Deposit) by Demand Draft with amount of Rs.25,000/- (Rs. 

Twenty Five Thousand only) must be enclosed with price bid. Firms / Vendors 

registered with the NSIC or MSME or SSI are exempted. 

12. Corrections/ Overwriting in bid is not permitted. In case if there is any 

correction/overwriting, then the said bid would be disqualified.